LED5SQ / LED5SQM
(16 Watt)
LED55SQM
(28 Watt)
L - TECH
L-TECH CORPORATION
www.L-Techcorp.com TEL : 82-2-2666-2917~8 / FAX : 82-2-2666-7052
TEL : 86-769-83423455 / FAX : 86-769-83423173

No diecast connector / 28W / 120-277V / 0-10V Dimming
LTSQ5000 5" LED Square Trim / Smooth
ORDERING INFORMATION
ADJUSTABLE TRIM
Features Dimension
5 inch Square LED Trim kit with Adjustable
pull down trim
Adjustable gimbal offers 83-degree tilt
Easy installation with ideal connector and
Torsion spring.
Input VoltageModel NO. Watt LumenCCT
LTSQ544 16 W 1100 lm120 V 3000 K
CRI
90
LTSQ5440 28 W 2100 lm120-277 V 3000 K 90
Light Source Test Table
Square Adjustable
Pull Down
MODEL NO.
LTSQ544 / LTSQ5440
6"
4 ⅜"
Features Dimension
5 inch Square LED Trim kit with Multi
Adjustable pull down trim
Adjustable gimbal offers 83-degree tilt and
up to 353-degree rotation
Easy installation with ideal connector and
Torsion spring.
Input VoltageModel NO. Watt LumenCCT
LTSQ545 16 W 1100 lm120 V 3000 K
CRI
90
LTSQ5450 28 W 2100 lm120-277 V 3000 K 90
Light Source Test Table
Square Multi-Adjustable
Pull Down
MODEL NO.
LTSQ545 / LTSQ5450
6"
3 ⅝"
LTSQ5030 5" LED Square Trim / Baffle
LTSQ5440 5" LED Square Trim / Adjustable Pull Down
LTSQ5450 5" LED Square Trim / Multi Adjustable Pull Down
Standard Lumen Ver.
Model No. Description
LED5SQ 5" LED Square frame / Driver with Flex. Conduit connected to J-Box directly / 2 power wires /
No diecast connector / 16W / 120V / Triac Dimming
LTSQ500 5" LED Square Trim / Smooth
LTSQ503 5" LED Square Trim / Baffle
LTSQ544 5" LED Square Trim / Adjustable Pull Down
LTSQ545 5" LED Square Trim / Multi Adjustable Pull Down
LED5SQM 5" LED Square frame / Driver with Flex. Conduit connected to J-Box directly / 2 power wires /
No diecast connector / 16W / 120-277V / 0-10V Dimming
LTSQ500M 5" LED Square Trim / Smooth
LTSQ503M 5" LED Square Trim / Baffle